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AAR Rayner Hutchinson rayner.hutchinson@aarcorp.com (630) 227-2026                          

AFS-940 Don Arendt Don.Arendt@faa.gov (703) 661-0516                          

AFS-940 Keith DeBerry keith.de.berry@faa.gov (571) 423-8720                          

AFS-340 Edward Ortiz Edward.ortiz@faa.gov (202) 267-7353                          

AFS-940 Derek Cheatham derek.cheatham@faa.gov (703) 661-0509                          

AFS-940 Rick Krens Rick.krens@faa.gov (703) 661-0540                          

AFS-30 Richard Abbott Richard.j.abbott@faa.gov (202) 787-3781                          

AFS-8 Mike Halloran Michael.j.halloran@faa.gov (480) 419-0330                          

ASO-204 Fred Kaiser Fred.kaiser@faa.gov (863) 397-7908                          

Alaska Airlines Chris Glaeser chris.glaeser@alaskaair.com (206) 392-9840                          

ALPA Linda Orlady lorlady@gmail.com (443) 254-3414 (C)                          

American Airlines Kelley Kiernan kelley.kiernan@aa.com (817) 931-4825 (W) 

(817) 931-4825 (C) 

                         

Booz Allen/AFS-30 Patti Gaston Gaston_patricia@bah.com (703) 377-8698                          

Continental Di Johnson Dion.Johnson@coair.com (713) 324-8506                          

Delta Mike New Michael.D.New@delta.com (404) 715-4636 (W) 

(404) 285-4008 (C) 

                         

Delta Alejandro Vargas Alex.vargas@delta.com (404) 715-4373 (W) 

(404) 219-0826 

                         

ExpressJet Scott Reeves scott.reeves@expressjet.com (832) 353-3444                          

FEDEX Dave Prewitt dave.prewitt@fedex.com (901) 224-5542                          

Frontier Doug Diehl ddiehl@flyfrontier.com (720) 374-4489                          

MITRE John Illson jillson@mitre.org (703) 983-2993 (W) 

(571) 481-6688 (C) 

                         

MITRE Bill Jarrott wjarrott@mitre.org (703) 983-1842                          
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MITRE Don Nicolson dnicolson@mitre.org (703) 983-3806                          

NATA Russ Lawton rlawton@nata.aero (703) 575-2053                          

NATA Jim Holmes Jholmes@nata.aero                           

NETJETS Jeff Vander Wel jvanderwel@netjets.com (843)705-8134                          

NWA Mark Millam mark.millam@nwa.com (612) 726-7650                          

RAA Dave Lotterer lotterer@RAA.org (202) 367-1252                          

TIMCO Dave Latimer dave.latimer@timco.aero (336)-668-4410 X3003                           

The ATA Mont Smith msmith@airlines.org (202) 626-4011                          

UAL Bill Yantis bill.yantiss@ual.com (847) 700-4224                          

USA 3000 Joe Guhin jguhin@usa3000.com (610) 325-1289                          

USA 3000 Jack Eastman jeastman@usa3000.com (610) 325-1282                          

US Airways Larry Farris larry.farris@usairways.com (480) 693-7472                          
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